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Metro NY PCA - #2 - Spring Autocross 2021 - Sun 03-21-2021
Summary Results
Timed Entries: 63

Pos.|Class #|Rookie |Driver Car Model n/a Diff.|From 1st
s01 -'S1'
Total Entries: 2
1 sO1| 39 John M Boxster 42498 |[-]11.128 -
2 sO1| 869 Hector O (911 53.626| +11.128| +11.128
s02 - 'S2'
Total Entries: 2
1 s02| 77 Robert N |Cayman 44 .407| [-]14.824 -
2 s02| 34 Manuel G |Boxster S 49231 +4.824 +4.824
s03 -'S3’
Total Entries: 1
1 s03| 69 Mitch H |Cayman S 43471 - -
p02 - 'P2'
Total Entries: 2
1 p02| 366 Ben O 997S Club Coupe |45.379| [-]2.777 -
2 p02|3611 Brad O 924 48.156| +2.777 +2.777
p03 - 'P3’
Total Entries: 2
1 p03| 26 Andre C  |carerra sc 41.980| [-]2.942 -
2 p03| 18 Michael K |911 SC 44922 42942 +2.942
p05 - 'P5’
Total Entries: 1
1 p05| 15 Kadeer B 993 43311 - -
p06 - 'P6’
Total Entries: 1
1 p06| 641 Dan F Cayman S 42437 - -
p08 - 'P8’
Total Entries: 4
1 p08| 11 Spencer M |GT3 39.566| [-]2.317 -
2 p08| 186 William R |GT4 41.883| +2.317 +2.317
3 p08| 821 Toannis K (911 Turbo S 41900, +0.017 +2.334
4 p08| 1100 Josh K 911 turbo 44755 +2.855 +5.189
i02 -'i2'
Total Entries: 1
1 i02| 592 John M 911SC 49.925 - -

i03 - i3’
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1 i03| 88 Tom P Cayman S 44.239 - -
1 mO1| 015 Timothy M (914 42416 - -
1 x1| 44 Christine P |Qcl 40.773| [-]0.545 -
2 x1| 771 Richard W |MR2 41.318| +0.545 +0.545
3 x1| 177 Heidi K E |MR2 Spyder 41.594| +0.276 +0.821
4 x1| 33 Graham M |Miata 42777, +1.183 +2.004
5 x1| 331 Nolan M |Miata 43.181| +0.404 +2.408
6 x1| 942 Aaron A |Miata 44.002| +0.821 +3.229
7 x1| 133 Mieles M |Miata 44069 +0.067 +3.296
8 x1| 691 Ted C Gt350 46.344| +2.275 +5.571
9 x1| 943 Derek W |Miata 46.560| +0.216 +5.787
10 x1| 324 Shawn W |Civic 48.156| +1.596 +7.383
11 x| 32 Jared E GTI 57.592| +49.436| +16.819
12 x| 99 Michael L |Mx-5 Miata dns

1 x2| 311 Danny G |Exige 39.337| [-]2.009 -
2 x2| 923 Noah V 3251 41.346| +2.009 +2.009
3 x2| 21 Chris A M3 41963 +0.617 +2.626
4 x2| 131 simonY |BRZ 42,045 +0.082 +2.708
5 x2| 631 Anthony C |S2000 42.197| +0.152 +2.860
6 x2| 319 JoonRM |Mx-5 42778 +0.581 +3.441
7 x2| 623 Paul V 3251 43234 +0.456 +3.897
8 x2| 881 Eric C Mx-5 44.198| +0.964 +4.861
9 x2| 786 Ali S S2000 44967 +0.769 +5.630
10 x2| 802 Matt R GTI 45341 +0.374 +6.004
11 x2| 256 YiS JCW 45489 +0.148 +6.152
12 x2| 03 Mark L Cooper S 45907 +0.418 +6.570
13 x2 6 Nico Q Lancer EVO X 47454 +1.547 +8.117
14 x2| 14 Luigi D 228i 52.380| +4.926| +13.043
15 x2 1 Tom T WRX STI 60.241| +7.861| +20.904
1 x3| 475 Erwin H |Evolution X 40.642| [-]0.766 -
2 x3| 93 Cone M Corvette Z06 41.408| +0.766 +0.766




3 x3| 441 Brenden B |135i 41.684| +0.276 +1.042
4 x3 3 Matt K MR2 42.082| +0.398 +1.440
5 x3| 313 Keith C 42.116| +0.034 +1.474
6 x3| 150 John M Focus rs 42.190| +0.074 +1.548
7 x3| 279 Ligi W 335ix 43465, +1.275 +2.823
8 x3| 205 Evan T Speed3 43741 +0.276 +3.099
9 x3| 74 Elliot W |GTI 43907, +0.166 +3.265
10 x3| 193 LisaV Corvette Z06 44336, +0.429 +3.694
11 x3| 718 Manny T | X5M Competition |46.192| +1.856 +5.550
12 x3| 777 Ke X Hellcat 46.244| +0.052 +5.602
13 x3| 513 John B Fusion 47.107| +0.863 +6.465
14 x3| 569 JinZ Mustang 47.121| +0.014 +6.479
15 x3| 666 Yunzhi G |500 Abarth 48238 +1.117 +7.596
16 x3| 01 RuiZ C 330 49.132| +0.894 +8.490
17 x3| 588 Shuya X |S5 49.753| +0.621 +9.111
18 x3 16224 Ethan L. M2 Competition [50.497| +0.744 +9.855
19 x3| 787 Xia W TT 53481 +2.984| +12.839




